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Lyle’s Syrups

Lyle’s Golden Syrups 
have proved to be 
a delicious time-
honoured topping and 
baking companion

Lyle’s Golden Syrups have a unique place in kitchens worldwide. With the original flavour unchanged since 1883, it has 

proved a delicious and time-honoured addition to many desserts and sweet treats. Alongside this popular kitchen staple,  

our range has expanded to include maple and honey flavours, offering competitively priced, great tasting alternatives  

for consumers and the foodservice industry. 

Lyle’s Golden Syrups
Format 

Sachet 

Breakfast Tottle 

Tin

Pouring Bottle 

Squeezy Bottle

Baking Bottle 

Kitchen Bottle

Plastic Container

Case Count

20g

 

100

20g

 

4x24g

340g

6

907g

6

907g

12

750g

  

8

600g

12

2.8kg

4

7.257kg

2

Lyle’s Honey Flavour Syrups
Format 

Breakfast Tottle

Squeezy Bottle

Kitchen Bottle

Case Count

340g

6

325g

6

750g

8

2.8kg

4

Sachet Breakfast
Tottle

Tin

Baking
Bottle

Plastic
Container

Squeezy 
Bottle 
(325g)

325g

6

We also supply syrups in larger bulk 
formats for manufacturing customers

Breakfast 
Tottle

Squeezy  
Bottle  
(325g)

Lyle’s Maple Flavour Syrups 
Format 

Sachet 

Breakfast Tottle

Pouring Bottle 

Squeezy Bottle 

Kitchen Bottle

Case Count

20g

100

20g

4x24g

340g 

6

454g 

12

750g 

8

2.8kg 

4

325g 
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Sachet Breakfast 
Tottle

Kitchen
Bottle

Squeezy 
Bottle 
(325g)

Squeezy 
Bottle 
(750g)

Squeezy 
Bottle 
(750g)

Squeezy 
Bottle 
(750g)

454g

6

454g

12

Pouring
Bottle

Pouring 
Bottle


