Lyle's Syrups





Lyle's Golden Syrups have proved to be a delicious timehonoured topping and baking companion

Lyle's Golden Syrups have a unique place in kitchens worldwide. With the original flavour unchanged since 1883, it has proved a delicious and time-honoured addition to many desserts and sweet treats. Alongside this popular kitchen staple, our range has expanded to include maple and honey flavours, offering competitively priced, great tasting alternatives for consumers and the foodservice industry.

Lyle's Golden Syrups

Format	20g	20g	325g	340g	454g	454g	600g	750g	907g	907g	2.8kg	7.257kg
Sachet	\checkmark	\checkmark										
Breakfast Tottle				\checkmark								
Tin					\checkmark				\checkmark	\checkmark		
Pouring Bottle						\checkmark						
Squeezy Bottle			\checkmark					\checkmark				
Baking Bottle							\checkmark					
Kitchen Bottle											\checkmark	
Plastic Container												
Case Count	100	4x24g	6	6	6	12	12	8	6	12	4	2



Tottle

Squeezy Bottle Bottle (325g)







Baking Bottle Bottle (750g)

Plastic Bottle Container

Lyle's Maple Flavour Syrups

Lyle's Honey Flavour Syrups

6

Format

Breakfast Tottle Squeezy Bottle **Kitchen Bottle Case Count**

Format	20g	20g	325g	340g	454g	750g	2.8kg
Sachet	$\overline{\checkmark}$	$\overline{\checkmark}$					
Breakfast Tottle				\checkmark			
Pouring Bottle					\checkmark		
Squeezy Bottle			\checkmark			\checkmark	
Kitchen Bottle							\checkmark
Case Count	100	4x24g	6	6	12	8	4

340g

6







Breakfast Tottle



Squeezy Bottle (325g)















Breakfast Tottle

Squeezy Squeezy Bottle Bottle (325g) (750g)

Kitchen Bottle

We also supply syrups in larger bulk formats for manufacturing customers

2.8kg

4

750g

8







